
VALLEY YOUTH CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 11-12 GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Alta Sierra 00:12:13.18 6

2 Liberty Elementary 00:15:09.40 25

3 Mountain View 00:15:35.97 30

4 Central Elementary 00:15:47.97 35

5 Alicante 00:16:09.04 35

6 Kings River Elementary 00:17:50.08 41

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Granite Ridge 00:13:16.90 2

Unattached 00:16:00.07 2

46-Unattached 00:11:31.26 1

Baird 00:12:03.35 1

Dry Creek Elementary 00:12:11.08 1

Sequoia 00:12:41.92 1

St Charles 00:13:48.95 1

Carden School 00:14:44.48 1

Riverdale Elementary 00:21:21.64 1
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VALLEY YOUTH CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 11-12 GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Alta Sierra 00:12:13.18 3 6

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 8 Aniston Welk 00:11:34.78 1

2 3 7 Ariel Maxson 00:11:58.20 2

3 7 6 Brooklyn Lieder 00:13:06.55 3

2 Liberty Elementary 00:15:09.40 3 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 131 Riley Donovan 00:14:11.74 5

2 16 135 Sophia Owens 00:15:01.05 8

3 22 216 Maybeth Astudillo 00:16:15.42 12

3 Mountain View 00:15:35.97 3 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 196 Abril Hernandez 00:15:15.03 9

2 18 195 Samantha Lemus 00:15:17.81 10

3 21 194 Hernandaz Flores Gisele 00:16:15.08 11

4 Central Elementary 00:15:47.97 4 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 59 Jillian Vollhardt 00:13:14.95 4

2 24 58 Emma Chavez 00:16:57.53 14

3 27 56 Kaylee Aguilar 00:17:11.43 17

4 28 57 Lennyx Alvarado 00:17:32.71 (18)

5 Alicante 00:16:09.04 3 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 188 Mariela Gonzalez 00:14:25.32 6

2 23 189 Alely Cruz 00:16:51.39 13

3 26 190 Kennedy Rubiaco 00:17:10.40 16

6 Kings River Elementary 00:17:50.08 3 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 111 Jade Cortez 00:14:55.34 7

2 25 110 Destiny Bailey 00:17:09.45 15

3 30 112 Piper Grove 00:21:25.45 19
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VALLEY YOUTH CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 11-12 GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 3 Laila Shepard 7th 00:11:31.26 46-Unattached

2 1 8 Aniston Welk 7th 00:11:34.78 Alta Sierra

3 2 7 Ariel Maxson 7th 00:11:58.20 Alta Sierra

4 0 19 Olivia Scogin 7th 00:12:03.35 Baird

5 0 73 Abigail Buckley 6th 00:12:11.08 Dry Creek Elementary

6 0 151 Jesahbelle Chavez 7th 00:12:41.92 Sequoia

7 3 6 Brooklyn Lieder 7th 00:13:06.55 Alta Sierra

8 0 79 Megyn Rodda 7th 00:13:08.78 Granite Ridge

9 4 59 Jillian Vollhardt 6th 00:13:14.95 Central Elementary

10 0 78 Gursimer Pandher 7th 00:13:25.03 Granite Ridge

11 0 152 Celeste Ramos 7th 00:13:48.95 St Charles

12 5 131 Riley Donovan 6th 00:14:11.74 Liberty Elementary

13 6 188 Mariela Gonzalez K 00:14:25.32 Alicante

14 0 210 Zhanna Whitfield K 00:14:44.48 Carden School

15 7 111 Jade Cortez 6th 00:14:55.34 Kings River Elementary

16 8 135 Sophia Owens 5th 00:15:01.05 Liberty Elementary

17 9 196 Abril Hernandez K 00:15:15.03 Mountain View

18 10 195 Samantha Lemus K 00:15:17.81 Mountain View

19 0 157 Citlali Gómez-Madrigal 7th 00:15:45.12 Unattached

20 0 160 Emily Marquez 6th 00:16:15.02 Unattached

21 11 194 Hernandaz Flores Gisele K 00:16:15.08 Mountain View

22 12 216 Maybeth Astudillo K 00:16:15.42 Liberty Elementary

23 13 189 Alely Cruz K 00:16:51.39 Alicante

24 14 58 Emma Chavez 5th 00:16:57.53 Central Elementary

25 15 110 Destiny Bailey 6th 00:17:09.45 Kings River Elementary

26 16 190 Kennedy Rubiaco K 00:17:10.40 Alicante

27 17 56 Kaylee Aguilar 5th 00:17:11.43 Central Elementary

28 (18) 57 Lennyx Alvarado 5th 00:17:32.71 Central Elementary

29 0 145 Rhea Balderas 7th 00:21:21.65 Riverdale Elementary

30 19 112 Piper Grove 6th 00:21:25.45 Kings River Elementary
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